1/12
Axelite Confidential Materials, do not copy or distribute without written consent.
Rev.1.5 Mar.24, 2022
AX6686
36V, 200mA Low Dropout Voltage Linear Regulator
 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
  The AX6686 series are a group of low-dropout (LDO) voltage regulators offering the
benefits of wide input voltage range, low dropout voltage, low power consumption, and

AX6686
 ORDER/MARKING INFORMATION
Order Information
AX6686- X
B : SOT-23-5L
Package Packing
Blank:Bulk
A  : Taping
R : SOT-23-3L
F : SOT89-3L
X
33  : 3.3V
50  : 5.0V
Output voltage
X X
Blank  : ADJ
Top Marking ( SOT-23-5L ) Top Marking ( SOT-23-3L )
L
WW:01~26 (A~Z)
       27~52 (a~z)
ID code:internal L Y WX
Year:  8=2018
           9=2019
            B=2020
            C=2021
            D=2022
:
Z=2044
AZ  : 3.3V
Output Type:
PI  : 5.0V
JK  : ADJ
L
WW:01~26 (A~Z)
       27~52 (a~z)
Year:  8=2018
           9=2019
            B=2020
            C=2021
            D=2022
ID code:internal L Y WX
:
Z=2044
Output Type:
CX  : 3.3V
CY  : 5.0V
SM  : ADJ
Top Marking ( SOT-89-3L )
6
X
Year:  8=2018
           9=2019
            B=2020
            C=2021
            D=2022
Y WL
6 8 6
WW: 01~26(A~Z)
         27~52(a~z)
ID code: internal
Part number
Z=2044
:
Output Type:
Q  : 3.3V
S  : 5.0V
V  : ADJ
 Typical Application Circuits
4/12